Product

Dial indicator for bore gauge 0-3

mm

10273505

Product details

23-10-2025

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

10273505

5708004061380

9017300000

Barcode
Resolution
Backside
Diameter
Measuring range
Shank

Scale

Gross weight

Dial indicator 0-3 mm for cylinder meter set art. 10273200.

[

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004061380
0,01 mm

Flat backside
@56 mm

0-3 mm

@8 mm

0-100

0.220 kg



